
Start list - Qualification
42nd International Trampoline Friendship Cup
27. 09. 2014 Jablonec nad Nisou

Individual Girls 11-12
1 Karásková Sandra (2002) Trampolíny Liberec  (CZE)
2 Korbelová Šárka (2002) Sokol Kampa  (CZE)
3 Lueg Fabienne (2002) TGJ Salzgitter  (GER)
4 Dobos Karolin (2002) Hungary  (HUN)
5 Zubrzycka Daria (2002) Poland - club (POL)
6 Stöhr Gabriela (2002) Bavaria (GER)
7 Seklecka Zuzanna (2002) Poland - club (POL)
8 O'Connor Leah (2003) Wales (GBR)
9 Zloczewska Maja (2002) Poland - club (POL)

10 White Amy (2003) Sokol Žižkov  (CZE)
11 Ježková Markéta (2002) Sokol Kampa  (CZE)
12 McCabe Alice (2002) Wales (GBR)
13 Davies Katie-Mai (2002) Wales (GBR)

Individual Boys 11-12
1 Michalko Adam (2002) SK GT Litoměřice  (CZE)
2 Krezelok Kordian (2003) Poland - club (POL)
3 Hruda David (2002) Trampolíny Liberec  (CZE)
4 Rösler Manuel (2002) Bavaria (GER)
5 Alayoff Noam (2002) Israel (ISR)
6 Máthé Dominik (2002) Hungary  (HUN)
8 Tieleman Nard (2003) Forza Gymnastica (NED)
9 Wilson Elliott (2003) Yorkshire Trampoline Squad (GBR)

10 Doležal Darek (2002) Trampolíny Liberec  (CZE)

Individual Girls 13-14
1 Ogrognik Alicia (2000) Poland - club (POL)
2 Baumann Isabel (2001) Bavaria (GER)
3 Koren Tal (2000) Israel (ISR)
4 Smith Kayla (2000) Wales (GBR)
5 Szreder Olivia (2001) Poland (POL)
6 Kasten Svenja (2000) TGJ Salzgitter  (GER)
7 Stubley Hannah (2001) Yorkshire Trampoline Squad (GBR)
8 Hardman Elinor (2000) Wales (GBR)
9 Iredale Georgia (2000) Yorkshire Trampoline Squad (GBR)

10 Elise Maylor (2001) Wales (GBR)
11 Hamulczyk Dominika (2000) Poland (POL)
12 Bulanderová Lucie (2000) Czech Republic  (CZE)
13 Rozs Viktória (2000) Hungary  (HUN)
14 Pap Anna (2000) Hungary  (HUN)
15 Bendová Michaela (2001) Trampolíny Liberec  (CZE)
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Individual Boys 13-14
1 Wizany Benjamin (2001) Austria  (AUT)
2 Wyskiel Maciej (2001) Poland (POL)
3 Neumann Tobias (2000) TGJ Salzgitter  (GER)
4 Shefer Dan (2001) Israel (ISR)
5 Holgersson Felix (2000) Sweden (SWE)

Individual Girls 15-16
1 Čadová Aneta (1998) Sokol Olomouc  (CZE)
2 Sajchta Emilia (1998) Poland (POL)
3 Dolejšová Karolína (1998) Trampolíny Liberec  (CZE)
4 Olszewski Anouk (1999) TGJ Salzgitter  (GER)
5 Ulbrichtová Kristýna (1998) SK GT Litoměřice  (CZE)
6 Bosek Katarzyna (1999) Poland (POL)
7 Gray Bethany (1999) Yorkshire Trampoline Squad (GBR)
8 Warchol Dominika (1999) Poland (POL)
9 Pawlowska Joanna (1998) Poland (POL)

10 Csánicz Laura (1998) Hungary  (HUN)
11 Prautsch Claudia (1998) Poland - club (POL)
12 Lichtágová Denisa (1999) Czech Republic  (CZE)
13 Swarbrick Bethan (1999) Wales (GBR)
14 Rösler Aileen (1999) Bavaria (GER)
15 Akahvan-Hezevah Sophie (1998) Yorkshire Trampoline Squad (GBR)
16 Marshall India (1999) Wales (GBR)

Individual Boys 15-16
1 Levy Hadar (1998) Israel (ISR)
2 Hartmann Felix (1999) SSC Cottbus (GER)
3 Diisterhoft Eryk (1998) AZS-AWF Poznan  (POL)
4 Englmayr Tobias (1999) Austria  (AUT)
5 Kuhnert Christopher (1998) TGJ Salzgitter  (GER)
6 Simon Adrian (1998) TV Grenchen  (SUI)
7 Engl Thomas (1999) Austria  (AUT)
8 Riedl Ladislav (1999) Czech Republic  (CZE)
9 Neuberger Tobial (1998) Austria  (AUT)

10 Mikula Lukasz (1998) Poland (POL)
11 Wedberg Petter (1998) Sweden (SWE)
12 Vincze Ákos (1998) Hungary  (HUN)
13 Neuwirth Sebastian (1999) Austria  (AUT)
14 Wren Darion (1998) Bavaria (GER)
15 Pelant Michal (1999) Trampolíny Liberec  (CZE)
16 Lehmann Niklas (1999) TGJ Salzgitter  (GER)
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Individual Girls 17-18
1 Grossenbacher Tabea (1997) TV Grenchen  (SUI)
2 Bodó Borbála (1997) Hungary  (HUN)
3 Johnson Isobel (1997) Yorkshire Trampoline Squad (GBR)
4 Weiler Mona (1997) Bavaria (GER)
5 Doležalová Martina (1997) Sokol Olomouc  (CZE)
6 Rütimann Naomi (1996) TV Grenchen  (SUI)

Individual Boys 17-18
1 Fröschl Niklas (1997) Austria  (AUT)
2 Bello Gal (1996) Israel (ISR)
3 Samoszuk Marco (1997) Poland (POL)
4 Gesschwein Tim-Olivier (1996) Germany (GER)
5 Lees Conor (1997) Wales (GBR)
6 Hamby George (1997) Yorkshire Trampoline Squad (GBR)
7 Shany Daniel (1997) Israel (ISR)
8 Sinz Elias (1997) Bavaria (GER)
9 Ertl Max (1996) Austria  (AUT)

10 Wood Danial (1996) Wales (GBR)
11 Nowak Tom (1997) TGJ Salzgitter  (GER)
12 Figlak Dominik (1997) Poland (POL)
13 Majer Lukáš (1997) Czech Republic  (CZE)
14 Sissons Jake (1997) Yorkshire Trampoline Squad (GBR)
15 Weiland Lars (1996) Germany (GER)
16 Williams Jack (1997) Wales (GBR)

Individual Women
1 Fialová Marie (1993) Sokol Kampa  (CZE)
2 Karbanová Michaela (1993) TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm (CZE)
3 Howell Rhiannon (1992) Wales (GBR)
4 Morris Amy (1995) Wales (GBR)
5 Ruff Aimee (1988) Wales (GBR)
6 Hall Zara (1993) Wales (GBR)
7 Solanská Kateřina (1994) Czech Republic  (CZE)
8 Mulcahy Emily (1992) Wales (GBR)
9 Switalska Magdalena (1993) AZS-AWF Poznan  (POL)

10 Otavová Monika (1992) Sokol Žižkov  (CZE)
11 Armitage Emma (1991) Wales (GBR)
12 Frydrychová Zita (1991) Czech Republic  (CZE)
13 Walker Lisa (1995) TV Grenchen  (SUI)

Individual Men
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1 Katz Alon (1987) Israel (ISR)
2 Pfeiderer Matthias (1995) Bavaria (GER)
3 Ashhab Naim (1992) Czech Republic  (CZE)
4 Baltus Dwight (1993) Forza Gymnastica (NED)
5 Nowak Lukasz (1995) AZS-AWF Poznan  (POL)
6 Sült Adam (1994) Czech Republic  (CZE)
7 Pelc Martin (1992) Czech Republic  (CZE)
8 Jaworski Lukasz (1991) AZS-AWF Poznan  (POL)
9 Curcuruto Remo (1993) TV Grenchen  (SUI)

10 Bäumelt Kryštof (1993) Czech Republic  (CZE)
11 Rogozinski Jakub (1996) Poland (POL)
12 Harwey Jason (1987) Wales (GBR)
13 Törö Máté (1995) Hungary  (HUN)
14 Kolodziej Karol (1996) Poland (POL)
15 Schaltegger Joris (1994) TV Grenchen  (SUI)
16 Nadler Rick (1993) Bavaria (GER)
17 Zakrzewski Artur (1993) AZS-AWF Poznan  (POL)
18 Woods Edward (1993) Wales (GBR)
19 Istvánfi Bence (1995) Hungary  (HUN)
20 Hug Fabio (1995) TV Grenchen  (SUI)
21 Spatt Martin (1994) Austria  (AUT)
22 Artemiev Sergey (1995) Israel (ISR)

Synchronised Girls
1 Iredale Georgia (2000) / Stubley Hannah (2001) Yorkshire Trampoline Squad (GBR)
2 Marshall India (1999) / Smith Kayla (2000) Wales (GBR)
3 Prautsch Claudia (1998) / Sajchta Emilia (1998) Poland / Poland - club (POL)
4 Bulanderová Lucie (2000) / Lichtágová Denisa (1999) SK GT Litoměřice  / Sokol Kampa  (CZE)
5 Rösler Aileen (1999) / Weiler Mona (1997) Bavaria (GER)
6 Szreder Olivia (2001) / Zubrzycka Daria (2002) Poland (POL)
7 Davies Katie-Mai (2002) / McCabe Alice (2002) Wales (GBR)
8 Bosek Katarzyna (1999) / Warchol Dominika (1999) Poland / Poland - club (POL)
9 Seklecka Zuzanna (2002) / Zloczewska Maja (2002) Poland (POL)

10 Kasten Svenja (2000) / Olszewski Anouk (1999) TGJ Salzgitter  (GER)
11 Doležalová Martina (1997) / Čadová Aneta (1998) Sokol Olomouc  (CZE)
12 Elise Maylor (2001) / O'Connor Leah (2003) Wales (GBR)
13 Ježková Markéta (2002) / Korbelová Šárka (2002) Sokol Kampa  (CZE)

Synchronised Boys
1 Pelant Michal (1999) / Riedl Ladislav (1999) Trampolíny Liberec  / Sokol Olomouc  (CZE)
2 Kuhnert Christopher (1998) / Lehmann Niklas (1999) TGJ Salzgitter  (GER)
3 Diisterhoft Eryk (1998) / Figlak Dominik (1997) AZS-AWF Poznan  / Poland (POL)
4 Doležal Darek (2002) / Hruda David (2002) Trampolíny Liberec  (CZE)
5 Gesschwein Tim-Olivier (1996) / Hirsch Gideon (1996) Germany (GER)
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6 Holgersson Felix (2000) / Wedberg Petter (1998) Sweden (SWE)
7 Sinz Elias (1997) / Wren Darion (1998) Bavaria (GER)
8 Czapla Kacper (2000) / Krupa Adrian (2000) Poland - club (POL)
9 Neuwirth Sebastian (1999) / Wizany Benjamin (2001) Austria  (AUT)

10 Williams Jack (1997) / Wood Danial (1996) Wales (GBR)
11 Engl Thomas (1999) / Englmayr Tobias (1999) Austria  (AUT)
12 Ertl Max (1996) / Neuberger Tobial (1998) Austria  (AUT)

Synchronised Women
1 Pawlowska Joanna (1998) / Switalska Magdalena (1993) Poland / AZS-AWF Poznan  (POL)
2 Dolejšová Karolína (1998) / Frydrychová Zita (1991) Trampolíny Liberec  (CZE)
3 Hall Zara (1993) / Mulcahy Emily (1992) Wales (GBR)
4 Karbanová Michaela (1993) / Solanská Kateřina (1994) TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm (CZE)
5 Grossenbacher Tabea (1997) / Walker Lisa (1995) TV Grenchen  (SUI)

Synchronised Men
1 Fröschl Niklas (1997) / Spatt Martin (1994) Austria  (AUT)
2 Nadler Rick (1993) / Pfeiderer Matthias (1995) Bavaria (GER)
3 Ashhab Naim (1992) / Bäumelt Kryštof (1993) Czech Republic  (CZE)
4 Baltus Dwight (1993) / Tieleman Nard (2003) Forza Gymnastica (NED)
5 Istvánfi Bence (1995) / Törö Máté (1995) Hungary  (HUN)
6 Curcuruto Remo (1993) / Schaltegger Joris (1994) TV Grenchen  (SUI)
7 Pelc Martin (1992) / Sült Adam (1994) Czech Republic  (CZE)
8 Kolodziej Karol (1996) / Rogozinski Jakub (1996) Poland (POL)
9 Hug Fabio (1995) / Simon Adrian (1998) TV Grenchen  (SUI)

10 Lees Conor (1997) / Woods Edward (1993) Wales (GBR)
11 Nowak Lukasz (1995) / Zakrzewski Artur (1993) AZS-AWF Poznan  (POL)
12 Artemiev Sergey (1995) / Katz Alon (1987) Israel (ISR)
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